LISTE DI SVINCOLO — ART. 107 N.O.I.F.

b *
MATR.
1) 3.918.175
2) 4.581.345
3) 5.179.322
4) 2.832.749
5) 3.288.612
6) 2.149.888
7) 3.250.187
8) 3.966.441
b *
11) 5.470.480
12) 4.876.175
13) 4.622.597
14) 4.910.791
15) 5.035.569
16) 4.634.946
17) 5.879.289
18) 4.896.353
19) 5.351.695
20) 4.892.720
21) 4.655.469
22) 4.869.087
b *
1) 2.166.771
2) 4.494.069
3) 3.475.148
4) 4.622.977
5) 4.831.751
6) 7.032.549
7) 7.032.547
8) 6.859.278
9) 2.143.148
10) 2.166.809
11) 5.051.849
12) 5.030.159
13) 7.032.548
14) 2.143.126
15) 2.143.152
b —— *
5) 5.425.300
B *
FAIANO
10) 5.895.170
B *
1) 5.382.040
2) 5.382.046
3) 4.932.863
4) 17.032.097
5) 5.403.600
6) 5.613.394
7) 5.403.613
8) 5.382.072
9) 4.933.363
10) 4.928.806
11) 5.299.714
12) 5.404.162
13) 4.934.695
14) 5.565.517

931.420 A.S.D.

NOMINATIVO

BOVINO

CESARANO

CRISPI

D AMATO

MARRAZZO

RINALDO

TORTORA

TORTORA

918.915 A.S.D.
MARSICANO
MEVO
MIROLA
NAPOLITANO
NAPOLITANO
PALMESE
PARLACINO
RESTUCCI
RIANNA
SIANO
UGRAMIN
ZUPPARDI

933.287 A.S.D.
CARUSO
CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO
DE ROSA
GRILLO
GUADAGNO
IMBIMBO
LA ROCCA
MINIERI
MOLITERNO
MONTAPERTO
MORICONE
NOCERINO
PACE
PUERIO

620.674 A.S.D.
MANSI

620.959 A.S.D.

CARBONE

932.176 U.S.D.
ARCIERO
BAZZICALUPO
BOTTILAGINE
CACCIAPUOTI
CASTALDO
CONSOLI
DI LAURO
DONATIELLO
ESPOSITO
FORMICOLA
IANNOTTA
MANCINI
MARCHIONE
NUZZOLILLO

ATLETICO PAGANI CALCIO A5

COSIMO
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
FABIO
ATTILIO
MIRKO
CARMINE
FRANCESCO

ATLETICO VESUVIO
CIRO
NUNZIO
EDUARDO
EMANUELE
NUNZIO
ANTONIO
FRANCO MAURO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
LUIGI
ANDREA
ANDREA

BLUE LIONS
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
MARIO
SALVATORE
VINCENZO
UMBERTO
ALESSIO
DARIO
ROSARIO
STEFANO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO SAVER
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
BIAGIO

COSTA D AMALFI C5
GIORGIA

DT.NASCITA
26/04/1987
20/09/1988

9/10/1991
21/09/1977
14/03/1983

4/09/1991
16/11/1975
23/08/1986

5/01/1995
17/04/1994
30/07/1994
10/10/1995
29/08/1994
25/12/1994
30/08/1983
23/02/1995
21/11/1995

3/10/1995
28/03/1990

6/04/1995

16/11/1989
20/10/1988
16/06/1985
20/04/1988
20/06/1991

7/05/1978
11/07/1992
17/08/1984
23/09/1989
12/04/1985
21/06/1982
10/08/1981
22/07/1979
11/02/1972
27/08/1989

18/07/1991

FEMMINILE PONTECAGNANO

ANGELA

FIORENTE SPARANISE

FABIO
ANDREA
IDIO
GIOVANNI
TIZIANO
ANGELO ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
Luca
FABIO
SALVATORE
ANDREA

15/07/1993

3/09/1994
21/03/1995
23/06/1995

4/09/1995
23/06/1995
15/08/1995

5/09/1994
29/01/1994

2/12/1995
30/08/1995
11/02/1994

6/06/1994
28/09/1995
30/11/1995

PAGANI
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AMALFI
$ 16/ 7/2013
PONTECAGNANO
$ 9/ 7/2013

SPARANISE

16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
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.847.
.398.
.928.
.4009.
.151.
.403.
.168.

610
260
024
877
202
607
107

9) 4.620.540
10) 6.885.876
11) 4.858.402
12) 2.242.593

b —— *

CAMPANIA

1) 4.843.320
2) 3.688.427
3) 2.249.849
4) 4.297.717
5) 2.249.851
6) 4.601.613

b *
26) 5.290.188

B *

SEVERINO

1) 3.645.391
2) 4.899.724
3) 5.359.723
4) 4.916.691
5) 3.850.834
6) 5.326.965
7) 3.674.710
8) 4.617.009
9) 3.729.698
10) 4.570.060
11) 4.919.979
12) 3.305.876
13) 4.904.893
b *
1) 2.005.684
2) 2.005.683
3) 4.926.416
4) 2.005.670
5) 2.005.660
6) 2.221.218
7) 2.221.214
8) 2.221.217
9) 2.005.720
10) 2.005.655
11) 2.005.632
12) 7.001.736
13) 6.854.142
14) 4.921.199
15) 2.221.219
16) 2.221.216
17) 5.819.706
18) 2.221.215
19) 5.461.765
b *
1) 3.544.663
2) 2.222.984

PALMIERI
PARENTE
PISCOPO
RANUCCI
SENESE
SORVILLO
ZONA

917.083 A.S.D.
COSTAGLIOLA

935.786 A.S.D.

DI PALMA
NAZZARO
PANICO
SAPIO

936.446 A.S.D.

CAVALIERE
CERULLO
FIORILLO
MAFFEI
NAPOLANO
PANICO

203.893 POL.D.

VITALE

918.016 A.S.D.

AMABILE

DE SIMONE
DE SIMONE
DE SIMONE
DI FILIPPO
GIORDANO
GRIMALDI
LANZARA
MASULLO
MOFFA
PASQUALUCCI
SQUITIERI
SQUITIERI

935.218 A.S.D.

BARONE
BARONE
BELUTO
CARBONE
CASABURI
CICALESE
CUCCINIELLO
DE ROSA
DIGREGORIO
DIVIETRO
FALCONE
GIOIA
LIGUORI
MEMOLI
NIGRO
PEDUTO
SALENTINO
SICA
STABILE

936.570 A.S.D.

CASTALDO
CONTE

16/
16/
16/
16/
16/
16/
16/
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7/2013
7/2013
7/2013
7/2013
7/2013
7/2013
7/2013

STANISLAO 20/03/1996
SILVESTRO 26/05/1994
LUIGI 22/09/1995
GIANLUCA 20/08/1995
MIRKO 2/03/1994
FABRIZIO 23/03/1994
MATTIA 27/07/1995
ISOLA DI PROCIDA

LORENZO 26/07/1991

MARIGLIANESE CALCIO

RAFFAELE 18/05/1995
MARIANO 31/08/1995
SERGIO 23/04/1992
FRANCESCO 8/07/1997

MEMORY GIACOMO CARACCIOLO

PROCIDA

$

16/ 7/2013

MARIGLIANO

$
$
$
$

16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013
16/ 7/2013

GIUGLIANO IN

FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
MARIANO
ANTONIO

NATALE DANIELE

MARIANO

GIUSEPPE

ORLANDO
ALESSANDRO
CELESTINO
MARCO
RAFFAELE
MARCO
DOMENICO
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO
ANTONIO
BENEDETTO
FRANCESCO

ANGELO
GIOVANNI
EMANUELE
ANTONINO
CIRO
RENATO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
AURELIO
GIUSEPPE
ANIELLO
FABIO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
VITO
BERNARDO
CARLO
DANILO
ANTONIO

STEFANO
SEBASTIANO

MONTERUSCELLO

PANDOLA 2010

REAL SPARTA

SPORTING CLUB C5

25/06/1992
20/04/1987

3/06/1986
19/02/1981
12/12/1985
22/10/1988

27/01/1997

9/09/1982
16/11/1988
8/10/1993
21/09/1990
26/03/1985
1/12/1991
14/03/1986
7/10/1987
26/03/1987
23/02/1986
17/01/1990
29/09/1981
5/10/1992

9/10/1980
14/06/1977

5/06/1991
22/11/1984
23/09/1982

3/09/1987

3/11/1990
16/04/1991
21/07/1979
30/04/1988
11/06/1980

6/05/1992
17/10/1986
16/03/1992
28/10/1987
17/05/1991
18/07/1980
18/12/1988
16/09/1989

5/08/1982
14/04/1990
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POZZUOLI
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7/2013

7/2013
7/2013



3) 4.280.199
4) 2.749.864
5) 2.249.346
6) 2.938.972
7) 6.884.816
8) 4.281.333
9) 2.222.979
S —— *
PUGLIA
14) 2.260.650
15) 2.276.792
16) 2.260.808
17) 3.706.749
18) 2.260.811
19) 2.276.788
20) 2.260.805
21) 2.260.807
S —— *
GOTI
1) 5.585.928
2) 5.285.535
3) 6.840.763
4) 1.436.332
5) 5.533.951
6) 4.977.899
7) 2.990.116
8) 3.291.464
9) 5.533.965
10) 4.053.618
11) 5.186.308
12) 4.896.306
13) 7.049.191

DE NEGRI
GAGLIONE
GAMBARDELLA
LIGUORI
MUCCIO
NAPOLITANO
PICCIOCCHI

933.767 A.S.D.

IANNECE
LUONGO
MASTRANGELO
MONTE
MOTTOLA
NARDI
TIZZANI
ZANZONICO

620.455

AMORIZZO
ANDROSONTI
CAMILLI
CARFORA
CIOFFI
CIOFFI
COTUGNO
DE ROSA
FERRARA
IANNOTTA
LUBRANO
PISCITELLI
RUSSO

VITTORIO
MICHELE
PELLEGRINO
FRANCESCO
MARIANO
ANIELLO
DANIELE

SPORTING TEAM

CHIARA
IRENE
GIOVANNA
GIORGIA
VERONICA
VANESSA
GIOVANNA
CARMELA

VIRTUS GOTI 97

MARIO
MARCO MARIA

WALTER MATTEO

GIUSEPPE
GUIDO
MAURIZIO
FABIO
VINCENZO
LORENZO
LUCIO
PASQUALE
CRISTIANO
TELEMACO

2/01/1992
12/06/1977
13/04/1993

6/05/1979
28/09/1990
23/01/1986
28/11/1975

18/09/1998
10/09/1996
10/03/1994
26/05/1979
14/07/1990
26/05/1993
20/12/1989

9/05/1988

16/09/1992
19/01/1993
21/03/1993
19/01/1967
27/12/1995
7/02/1987
20/10/1979
1/12/1981
12/03/1995
1/01/1987
10/04/1991
4/06/1992
26/03/1976
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